Any such public liability policy shall have at least a One Million Dollars ($1 ,000,000.00) single person 
limit with respect to bodily injury and property damage, a One Million Dollars ($1,000,000.00) limit per 
occurrence, a Two Million Dollars ($2,000,000) limit aggregate, and a Two Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($250,000.00) minimum property damage limit. Premiums for all insurance required to be carried 
by the Association shall be Common Expenses of the Association. The policy may contain a reasonable 
deductible, and the amount thereof shall be added as Common Expenses attributable to insurance